
ASHLAND
Timeless design.

Modern performance.



Ashland - Overview

Classic designs never go out of style, which is why we 
continue to make time-honored luminaires like Ashland—
now available in a state-of-the-art LED package. With 
efficacy of 104 lumens per watt, Ashland delivers the 
performance needed today in a traditional form that stands 
the test of time.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

• Timeless design

• Nostalgic feel

• Authentic glass opal diffuser

• Choose from 4 diffuser shapes

• Aluminum or brass

• Pendant, ceiling, or wall mount

• Handcrafted in USA 

SPECIFICATIONS

• LIGHT SOURCE: White LED light engine or incandescent

• LUMEN MAINTENANCE (LED): L70 = >50,000 Hrs.

• EFFICACY: 104 lm/W delivered

• CCT: 3000K, 3500K, or 4000K

• DRIVER: 

  Pendant: Class II power supply integrated in canopy. Max distance to the driver is 15’ (includes OAH). For extended distances, contact factory.
  Ceiling & Wall: Integral Class II power supply standard

• DIMMING: 0-10V controls standard to 1% on LED light engines

• INTEGRATED SURGE PROTECTION: LED components are protected against minor surge events

• DIFFUSER: Opal glass

• CONSTRUCTION: Aluminum or brass

• FINISH: Choose from more than 30 thermoset polyester powder coat paint colors or various metal finishes. RAL®, Pantone®, or 

custom finishes available upon request.

• MODIFICATIONS: Consult factory for all modification requests

• APPROVALS: ETL listed to UL standards (US & Canada) for use in damp locations; not recommended for exterior applications

ASHLAND
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Ashland - Overview

Not all finishes are available in all configurations; consult factory for details. 

ASHLAND

AVAILABLE FINISHES
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Standard Finishes

The colors shown are representative. Their actual appearance may vary due to differences in display settings. You can request color chips by emailing

contact@spilighting.com. Please note, finishes may not be available in all configurations.

Paint Colors
PT01
RAL9003 Signal White (Gloss)

PT51
Matte White (Textured)

PT02
White (Textured)

PT04
RAL9001 Cream (Textured)

PT67
RAL7044 Silk Grey (Textured)

PT53
RAL7035 Light Grey (Textured)

PT54
RAL7037 Dusty Grey (Textured)

PT55
RAL7012 Basalt Grey
(Textured)

PT56
RAL7016 Anthracite Grey
(Textured)

PT11
Black (Textured)

PT57
RAL1015 Light Ivory (Textured)

PT58
RAL8004 Copper Brown
(Textured)

PT59
RAL6021 Pale Green (Textured)

PT60
RAL1019 Grey Beige (Textured)

PT61
RAL7006 Beige Grey (Textured)

PT62
RAL1003 Signal Yellow
(Textured)

PT63
RAL3001 Signal Red (Textured)

PT64
RAL6001 Emerald Green
(Textured)

PT65
RAL5005 Signal Blue (Textured)

PT66
RAL5003 Sapphire Blue
(Textured)

Metallic Paint Colors
PT22
Platinum (Metallic Gloss)

PT48
Brass (Metallic Textured)

PT28
Dark Stainless (Metallic Gloss)

PT49
Bronze (Metallic Textured)

PT32
Dark Bronze (Metallic Gloss)

PT46
Aluminum (Metallic Textured)

Brushed Aluminum
BAL
Brushed Aluminum

Brushed Brass
BBR
Brushed Solid Brass

Polished-Tinted Brass
ATBR
Antique Tinted Brass

DTBR
Dark Tinted Brass

PBR
Polished Brass

Polished Plated Brass
CPBR
Chrome Plated Polished Brass

NPBR
Nickle Plated Polished Brass

SNBR
Satin Nickel Plated Brass

Specialty Finishes

More RAL®, Pantone®, and custom finishes are available upon request. Setup fee and additional lead time
applies.Call factory for details.



Ashland - Pendant

ASHLAND
pendant

DIMENSIONS

Catalog ID H OAH W1 W2

AIP8130 10.6 in 
(26.9 cm)

36 in 
(91.4 cm)

12 in
(30.5 cm)

8.4 in 
(21.3 cm)

AIP8131 11.6 in 
(29.5 cm)

36 in 
(91.4 cm)

14 in
(35.6 cm)

8.4 in 
(21.3 cm)

AIP8132 12.3 in 
(31.2 cm)

36 in 
(91.4 cm)

16 in
(40.6 cm)

8.4 in 
(21.3 cm)

AIP8133 15.3 in
(38.9 cm)

36 in 
(91.4 cm)

18 in
(45.7 cm)

8.4 in 
(21.3 cm)

Catalog ID H OAH W1 W2

AIP8134 11.3 in 
(28.7 cm)

36 in 
(91.4 cm)

14 in
(35.6 cm)

8.4 in 
(21.3 cm)

AIP8135 12.8 in 
(32.5 cm)

36 in 
(91.4 cm)

16 in
(40.6 cm)

8.4 in 
(21.3 cm)

AIP8136 14.8 in
(37.6 cm)

36 in 
(91.4 cm)

18 in
(45.7 cm)

8.4 in 
(21.3 cm)
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Ashland - Pendant

Catalog ID H OAH W1 W2

AIP8137 19.8 in 
(50.3 cm)

36 in 
(91.4 cm)

10 in
(25.4 cm)

8.4 in 
(21.3 cm)

Catalog ID H OAH W1 W2

AIP8138 13.3 in 
(33.8 cm)

36 in 
(91.4 cm)

10 in
(25.4 cm)

8.4 in 
(21.3 cm)

AIP8139 15.3 in 
(38.9 cm)

36 in 
(91.4 cm)

12 in
(30.5 cm)

8.4 in 
(21.3 cm)
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CANOPY

Choose from two canopy styles.

Standard 8.4” canopy with 15° swivel. 10” canopy with 45° swivel.

SAM15 SAM45



Ashland - Pendant

LUMEN DATA

Shape Catalog ID Size Wattage Delivered
Lumens

AIP8130 12 in

22
43

2,290
4,476

AIP8131 14 in

AIP8132 16 in

AIP8133 18 in

AIP8134 14 in

22
43AIP8135 16 in 2,290

4,476

AIP8136 18 in

AIP8137 10 in 22
43

2,290
4,476

AIP8138 10 in 22
43

2,290
4,476AIP8139 12 in

pe
nd

an
t

Also available in incandescent. 



Ashland - Ceiling

ASHLAND
ceiling

DIMENSIONS

Catalog ID W H

AIC8096 12 in 
(30.5 cm)

14 in 
(35.6 cm)

AIC8097 14 in 
(35.6 cm)

15 in
(38.1 cm)

AIC8098 16 in 
(40.6 cm)

15 in
(38.1 cm)

AIC8099 18 in
(45.7 cm)

14.5 in 
(36.8 cm)

Catalog ID W H

AIC8100 14 in 
(35.6 cm)

14.9 in 
(37.8 cm)

AIC8101 16 in 
(40.6 cm)

14.9 in 
(37.8 cm)

AIC8102 18 in
(45.7 cm)

14.9 in 
(37.8 cm)
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Catalog ID W H

AIC8103 10 in 
(25.4 cm)

22 in 
(55.9 cm)

Catalog ID W H

AIC8104 10 in 
(25.4 cm)

15.5 in 
(39.4 cm)

AIC8105 12 in 
(30.5 cm)

17.5 in 
(44.4 cm)
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Ashland - Ceiling



Ashland - Ceiling

LUMEN DATA

Shape Catalog ID Size Wattage Delivered
Lumens

AIC8096 12 in

22
43

2,290
4,476

AIC8097 14 in

AIC8098 16 in

AIC8099 18 in

AIC8100 14 in

22
43

2,290
4,476AIC8101 16 in

AIC8102 18 in

AIC8103 10 in 22
43

2,290
4,476

AIC8104 10 in 22
43

2,290
4,476AIC8105 12 in

ce
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Also available in incandescent. 



Ashland - Wall

ASHLAND
wall

DIMENSIONS

Catalog ID W H D

AIW12194 12 in 
(30.5 cm)

15.3 in
(38.9 cm)

13 in
(33 cm)

AIW9975 14 in 
(35.6 cm)

17.3 in
(43.9 cm)

15 in
(38.1 cm)

Catalog ID W H D

AIW12195 14 in 
(35.6 cm)

15.3 in
(38.9 cm)

14 in
(35.6 cm)

classic nouveau deco globe
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Ashland - Wall

wa
ll

Catalog ID W H D

AIW12196 9.4 in 
(23.9 cm)

23 in
(58.4 cm)

12.3 in
(31.2 cm)

Catalog ID W H D

AIW12197 10 in 
(25.4 cm)

17.1 in
(43.4 cm)

12 in
(30.5 cm)

AIW12198 12 in 
(30.5 cm)

19.3 in
(49 cm)

13 in
(33 cm)



Ashland - Wall

LUMEN DATA

Shape Catalog ID Size Wattage Delivered
Lumens

AIW12194 12 in 22
43

2,290
4,476AIW9975 14 in

AIW12195 14 in 22
43

2,290
4,476

AIW12196 9.4 in 22
43

2,290
4,476

AIW12197 10 in 22
43

2,290
4,476AIW12198 12 in

wa
ll

Also available in incandescent. 
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Mequon, WI 53092
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